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1240 1 0.06% 1 0.06% 1 0.04% 1 0.04%
1230 0.00% 1 0.06% 0.00% 1 0.04%
1220 0.00% 1 0.06% 0.00% 1 0.04%
1210 1 0.06% 2 0.11% 1 0.04% 2 0.08%
1200 2 0.11% 4 0.23% 2 0.08% 4 0.15%
1190 1 0.06% 5 0.28% 1 0.04% 5 0.19%
1180 0.00% 5 0.28% 0.00% 5 0.19%
1170 1 0.06% 6 0.34% 1 0.04% 6 0.23%
1160 3 0.17% 9 0.51% 3 0.11% 9 0.34%
1150 2 0.11% 11 0.63% 2 0.08% 11 0.41%
1140 1 0.06% 12 0.68% 1 0.04% 12 0.45%
1130 2 0.11% 14 0.80% 2 0.08% 14 0.53%
1120 5 0.28% 19 1.08% 5 0.19% 19 0.72%
1110 2 0.11% 21 1.19% 2 0.08% 21 0.79%
1100 5 0.28% 26 1.48% 1 0.11% 1 0.11% 6 0.23% 27 1.02%
1090 3 0.17% 29 1.65% 0.00% 1 0.11% 3 0.11% 30 1.13%
1080 5 0.28% 34 1.93% 0.00% 1 0.11% 5 0.19% 35 1.32%
1070 6 0.34% 40 2.27% 1 0.11% 2 0.22% 7 0.26% 42 1.58%
1060 9 0.51% 49 2.79% 1 0.11% 3 0.33% 10 0.38% 52 1.96%
1050 9 0.51% 58 3.30% 2 0.22% 5 0.56% 11 0.41% 63 2.37%
1040 8 0.45% 66 3.75% 2 0.22% 7 0.78% 10 0.38% 73 2.75%
1030 10 0.57% 76 4.32% 2 0.22% 9 1.00% 12 0.45% 85 3.20%
1020 12 0.68% 88 5.00% 1 0.11% 10 1.11% 13 0.49% 98 3.69%
1010 20 1.14% 108 6.14% 2 0.22% 12 1.34% 22 0.83% 120 4.52%
1000 17 0.97% 125 711% 1 0.11% 13 1.45% 18 0.68% 138 5.19%
990 25 1.42% 150 8.53% 3 0.33% 16 1.78% 28 1.05% 166 6.25%
980 26 1.48% 176 10.01% 6 0.67% 22 2.45% 32 1.20% 198 7.45%
970 25 1.42% 201 11.43% 4 0.45% 26 2.90% 29 1.09% 227 8.54%
960 28 1.59% 229 13.02% 8 0.89% 34 3.79% 36 1.35% 263 9.90%
950 28 1.59% 257 14.61% 5 0.56% 39 4.34% 33 1.24% 296 11.14%
940 35 1.99% 292 16.60% 10 1.11% 49 5.46% 45 1.69% 341 12.83%
930 22 1.25% 314 17.85% 5 0.56% 54 6.01% 27 1.02% 368 13.85%
920 40 2.27% 354 20.13% 9 1.00% 63 7.02% 49 1.84% 417 15.69%
910 36 2.05% 390 22.17% 10 1.11% 73 8.13% 46 1.73% 463 17.43%
900 39 2.22% 429 24.39% 5 0.56% 78 8.69% 44 1.66% 507 19.08%
890 45 2.56% 474 26.95% 12 1.34% 90 10.02% 57 2.15% 564 21.23%
880 43 2.44% 517 29.39% 18 2.00% 108 12.03% 61 2.30% 625 23.52%
870 47 2.67% 564 32.06% 19 2.12% 127 14.14% 66 2.48% 691 26.01%
860 54 3.07% 618 35.13% 18 2.00% 145 16.15% 72 2.71% 763 28.72%
850 52 2.96% 670 38.09% 29 3.23% 174 19.38% 81 3.05% 844 31.77%
840 56 3.18% 726 41.27% 20 2.23% 194 21.60% 76 2.86% 920 34.63%
830 51 2.90% 771 44.17% 25 2.78% 219 24.39% 76 2.86% 996 37.49%
820 62 3.52% 839 47.70% 36 4.01% 255 28.40% 98 3.69% 1,094 41.17%
810 62 3.52% 901 51.22% 31 3.45% 286 31.85% 93 3.50% 1,187 44.67%
800 55 3.13% 956 54.35% 31 3.45% 317 35.30% 86 3.24% 1,273 47.91%
790 61 3.47% 1,017 57.82% 29 3.23% 346 38.53% 90 3.39% 1,363 51.30%
780 63 3.58% 1,080 61.40% 33 3.67% 379 42.20% 96 3.61% 1,459 54.91%
770 58 3.30% 1,138 64.70% 22 2.45% 401 44.65% 80 3.01% 1,539 57.92%
760 42 2.39% 1,180 67.08% 43 4.79% 444 49.44% 85 3.20% 1,624 61.12%
750 50 2.84% 1,230 69.93% 32 3.56% 476 53.01% 82 3.09% 1,706 64.21%
740 46 2.62% 1,276 72.54% 26 2.90% 502 55.90% 72 2.71% 1,778 66.92%
730 42 2.39% 1,318 74.93% 27 3.01% 529 58.91% 69 2.60% 1,847 69.51%
720 52 2.96% 1,370 77.89% 24 2.67% 553 61.58% 76 2.86% 1,923 72.37%
710 47 2.67% 1417 80.56% 29 3.23% 582 64.81% 76 2.86% 1,999 75.24%
700 35 1.99% 1,452 82.55% 22 2.45% 604 67.26% 57 2.15% 2,056 77.38%
690 43 2.44% 1,495 84.99% 22 2.45% 626 69.71% 65 2.45% 2,121 79.83%
680 32 1.82% 1,527 86.81% 21 2.34% 647 72.05% 53 1.99% 2,174 81.82%
670 38 2.16% 1,565 88.97% 17 1.89% 664 73.94% 55 2.07% 2,229 83.89%
660 18 1.02% 1,583 89.99% 26 2.90% 690 76.84% 44 1.66% 2,273 85.55%
650 24 1.36% 1,607 91.36% 25 2.78% 715 79.62% 49 1.84% 2,322 87.39%
640 22 1.25% 1,629 92.61% 32 3.56% 747 83.18% 54 2.03% 2,376 89.42%
630 23 1.31% 1,652 93.92% 19 2.12% 766 85.30% 42 1.58% 2,418 91.00%
620 25 1.42% 1,677 95.34% 23 2.56% 789 87.86% 48 1.81% 2,466 92.81%
610 8 0.45% 1,685 95.79% 21 2.34% 810 90.20% 29 1.09% 2,495 93.90%
600 14 0.80% 1,699 96.59% 14 1.56% 824 91.76% 28 1.05% 2,523 94.96%
590 9 0.51% 1,708 97.10% 10 1.11% 834 92.87% 19 0.72% 2,542 95.67%
580 7 0.40% 1,715 97.50% 9 1.00% 843 93.88% 16 0.60% 2,558 96.27%
570 8 0.45% 1,723 97.95% 15 1.67% 858 95.55% 23 0.87% 2,581 97.14%
560 6 0.34% 1,729 98.29% 6 0.67% 864 96.21% 12 0.45% 2,593 97.59%
550 7 0.40% 1,736 98.69% 5 0.56% 869 96.77% 12 0.45% 2,605 98.04%
540 5 0.28% 1,741 98.98% 8 0.89% 877 97.66% 13 0.49% 2,618 98.53%
530 5 0.28% 1,746 99.26% 5 0.56% 882 98.22% 10 0.38% 2,628 98.91%
520 4 0.23% 1,750 99.49% 3 0.33% 885 98.55% 7 0.26% 2,635 99.17%
510 5 0.28% 1,755 99.77% 5 0.56% 890 99.11% 10 0.38% 2,645 99.55%
500 2 0.11% 1,757 99.89% 1 0.11% 891 99.22% 3 0.11% 2,648 99.66%
490 1 0.06% 1,758 99.94% 2 0.22% 893 99.44% 3 0.11% 2,651 99.77%
480 0.00% 1,758 99.94% 3 0.33% 896 99.78% 3 0.11% 2,654 99.89%
470 1 0.06% 1,759 100.00% 1 0.11% 897 99.89% 2 0.08% 2,656 99.96%
460 1 0.11% 898 100.00% 1 0.04% 2,657 100.00%
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